
PUBLIC COURSE 
CALENDAR

2024
The leading independent  

corporate governance academy

FEBRUARY

MARCH

8

13

14-15

15

20

20

22

27

4-5

5

12-13

14

14

14

18-19

19

26

28

Level 1 CIPC and annual returns course 

ISO 37000: 2021 Governance of 
organizations - guidance foundation course 
Sessions (Session 1 of 4)

Level 1 The governance of meetings and the 
taking of minutes 

ISO 37000: 2021 Governance of 
organizations - guidance foundation course 
Sessions (Session 2 of 4)

Level 1 Workshop for a company secretary in 
a listed company (JSE)

ISO 37000: 2021 Governance of 
organizations - guidance foundation course 
Sessions (Session 3 of 4)

ISO 37000: 2021 Governance of 
organizations - guidance foundation course 
Sessions (Session 4 of 4)

Best practice guidelines on communication 
and information flow between board, 
committees and management (JSE)

Level 1 Company secretary workshop

CoSec board exam preparation sessions
(Session 1 of 4)

 Level 2 Secrets to being an effective 
company secretary course

Level 1 King IV™ training - a practical course

CoSec board exam preparation sessions
(Session 2 of 4)

The governance professional -  
Leading with impact

Level 2 The governance of meetings and the 
taking of minutes

CoSec board exam preparation sessions
(Session 3 of 4)

Level 1 Effective directorship course 

CoSec board exam preparation sessions
(Session 4 of 4)

APRIL
4

9

10

15-16

16

17-18

22-23

24

Level 1 The governance of and the drafting of 
resolutions course

Level 2 CIPC compliance checklist course

Level 1 Workshop for a company secretary in 
a listed company (JSE)

Presenting with confidence

Amendments to the companies act and 
companies regulations 2023

Level 1 Company secretary workshop

Level 1 The governance of meetings and the 
taking of minutes

Best practice guidelines on communication 
and information flow between board, 
committees and management (JSE)

MAY

JUNE

2

8

21

27-28

5

11-12

20-21

25

26-27

Level 1 The governance of shareholders 
meetings

Level 1 CIPC and annual returns course

Level 1 Effective directorship course

Level 2 Secrets to being an effective 
company secretary course

Level 1 King IV™ training - a practical course 

Level 1 The governance of meetings and the 
taking of minutes

Presenting with confidence

The governance professional -  
Leading with impact

Level 2 The governance of meetings and the 
taking of minutes

JULY
3

9-10

16

Level 2 CIPC compliance checklist course

Level 1 Company secretary workshop

Level 1 The governance of and the drafting of 
resolutions courseFor enquiries and bookings, contact us at 

trainme@fluidrockgovernance.com



AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

NOVEMBER
6-7

12

13

15

15

20

26

27

29

3-4

5

10

12

17-18

5

6

11-12

13-14

19

20

26

Level 2 Secrets to being an effective 
company secretary course

CoSec board exam preparation sessions
(Session 1 of 4)

Best practice guidelines on communication 
and information flow between board, 
committees and management (JSE)

CoSec board exam preparation sessions
(Session 2 of 4)

Level 1 CIPC and annual returns course

Level 1 Effective directorship course

CoSec board exam preparation sessions
(Session 3 of 4)

Level 1 Workshop for a company secretary in 
a listed company (JSE) 

CoSec board exam preparation sessions
(Session 4 of 4)

Level 1 The governance of meetings and the 
taking of minutes course

Level 1 King IV™ training - a practical course

Level 1 The governance of shareholders 
meetings

The governance professional -  
Leading with impact

Level 2 The governance of meetings and the 
taking of minutes

Level 1 Workshop for a company secretary in 
a listed company (JSE)

Level 1 CIPC and annual returns course

Level 1 The governance of meetings and the 
taking of minutes

Level 2 Secrets to being an effective 
company secretary course

Level 1 King IV™ training - a practical course

Best practice guidelines on communication 
and information flow between board, 
committees and management (JSE)

Level 1 Effective directorship course

OCTOBER
2

8

15-16

22-23

Level 2 CIPC compliance checklist course

Level 1 The governance of and the drafting of 
resolutions course

Level 1 Company secretary workshop

Presenting with confidence

• EQ-i toolkit for the governance professional 
 
• Women in directorship programme (JSE)

• Ethics workshop 

• Tax governance course 

• Level 1 Protection of Personal Information Act and 		
  Promotion of Access to Information Act  
  (POPIA / PAIA course) 

For more info, contact us at 
trainme@fluidrockgovernance.com

ISO 37000 Governance of
organizations - guidance foundational 
course 

Effective directorship digital course in
partnership with Eduvos

DIGITAL COURSES

Kindly note that The King IVTM Report on Corporate Governance for South Africa 2016, Copyright and trademarks are owned by the
Institute of Directors in Southern Africa” and the IoDSA website link is: http://www.iodsa.co.za/?page=AboutKingIVTM

NOTHING SHOULD STOP YOU 
FROM LEVELING UP!

ON ENQUIRY

5 April
12 July
13 September
15 November

Purpose driven companies

FREE WEBINARS

www.fluidrock.co.za
https://www.fluidrock.co.za/academy/


Kindly note that The King IVTM Report on Corporate Governance for South Africa 2016, Copyright and trademarks are owned by the
Institute of Directors in Southern Africa” and the IoDSA website link is: http://www.iodsa.co.za/?page=AboutKingIVTM

2
0

2
4

 T
R
A

IN
IN

G
 P

R
IC

IN
G

ON ENQUIRY
For more info on Effective Directorship digital course in partnership with Eduvos, visit www.eduvos.com/programmes/Effective_Directorship/)

For more info on the courses offered in partnership with JSE, visit https://www.jse.co.za/events-and-facilities/training-courses) 

L1 Protection of Personal Information Act and Promotion of Access to Information Act (POPIA / PAIA course)

All of our public courses are avaliable in-house and customised for 5 delegates or more

Refer to catalogue for other courses offered All prices quoted includes VAT

EQ-i toolkit for the governance professional 

The governance professional - Leading with impact

Presenting with confidence 

Tax governance course 

Ethics Workshop

Amendments to the Companies Act and Companies Regulations 2023

  DIGITAL COURSES 

ISO 37000 Governance of Organizations -  
Guidance Digital Course 

CoSec board exam preparation sessions: Session 1 to 4

CoSec board exam preparation sessions: Session 1 of 4

CoSec board exam preparation sessions: Session 2 of 4

CoSec board exam preparation sessions: Session 3 of 4

CoSec board exam preparation sessions: Session 4 of 4

Effective Directorship digital course in
partnership with Eduvos

  LIVE ONLINE COURSE

ISO 37000: 2021 Governance of Organizations -  Guidance 
Foundation Course (Hybrid - Digital & Facilitated Online Sessions)

  LEVEL ONE COURSES

L1 The governance of meetings and the taking of minutes course 

L1 CIPC and annual returns course 

L1 Company secretary workshop 

L1 The governance of shareholders meetings 

L1 King IVTM training - a practical course 

L1 Effective directorship course 

L1 The governance of and the drafting of resolutions course

  LEVEL TWO COURSES 

L2 The governance of meetings and the taking of minutes course 

L2 Secrets to being an effective company secretary course

L2 CIPC compliance checklist course 

  JSE COURSES 

Level 1 Workshop for a company secretary in a listed company (JSE) 

Best practice guidelines on communication and information flow 
between boards, committees and management (JSE) 

2 Days 

1/2 Day

2 Days

1/2 Day

1/2 Day

1/2 Day

15 Hours

8 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

7 Weeks

17 Hours

2 Days

1 Day

2 Days

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

2 Days

2 Days

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

3

12

6

12

6

6

6

6

12

6

6

6

7 500 

1 800

–

1 725

1 725

1 725

9 995

7 960

2 150

2 150

2 150

2 150

18 500

9 995

4 995

2 530

4 995

2 530

2 530

2 530

2 530

4 995

4 995

2 530

4 772.50

4 772.50

–

–

6 650

2 875

2 875

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

6 300

–

6 300

3 800

3 800

3 800

3 800

6 300

6 300

–

–

–

COURSE ONLINECPD
POINTS IN PERSON

www.fluidrock.co.za

	Button 16: 
	Button 17: 
	Button 18: 
	Button 23: 
	Button 5: 


