

2024 **PUBLIC COURSE** CALENDAR

The leading independent corporate governance academy

FEBRUARY

8	Level 1 CIPC and annual returns course
13	ISO 37000: 2021 Governance of organizations - guidance foundation course Sessions (Session 1 of 4)
14-15	Level 1 The governance of meetings and the taking of minutes
15	ISO 37000: 2021 Governance of organizations - guidance foundation course Sessions (Session 2 of 4)
20	Level 1 Workshop for a company secretary in a listed company (JSE)
20	ISO 37000: 2021 Governance of organizations - guidance foundation course Sessions (Session 3 of 4)
22	ISO 37000: 2021 Governance of organizations - guidance foundation course Sessions (Session 4 of 4)
27	Best practice guidelines on communication and information flow between board, committees and management (JSE)

MAROLL

MA	RCH
4-5	Level 1 Company secretary workshop
5	CoSec board exam preparation sessions (Session 1 of 4)
12-13	Level 2 Secrets to being an effective company secretary course
14	Level 1 King IV™ training - a practical course
14	CoSec board exam preparation sessions (Session 2 of 4)
14	The governance professional - Leading with impact
18-19	Level 2 The governance of meetings and the taking of minutes
19	CoSec board exam preparation sessions (Session 3 of 4)
26	Level 1 Effective directorship course
28	CoSec board exam preparation sessions (Session 4 of 4)

APRIL

4	Level 1 The governance of and the drafting of resolutions course
9	Level 2 CIPC compliance checklist course
10	Level 1 Workshop for a company secretary in a listed company (JSE)
15-16	Presenting with confidence
16	Amendments to the companies act and companies regulations 2023
17-18	Level 1 Company secretary workshop
22-23	Level 1 The governance of meetings and the taking of minutes
24	Best practice guidelines on communication and information flow between board, committees and management (JSE)

MAY

2	meetings
8	Level 1 CIPC and annual returns course
21	Level 1 Effective directorship course
27-28	Level 2 Secrets to being an effective company secretary course

JUNE

5	Level 1 King IV [™] training - a practical course
11-12	Level 1 The governance of meetings and the taking of minutes
20-21	Presenting with confidence
25	The governance professional - Leading with impact
26-27	Level 2 The governance of meetings and the taking of minutes

	taking of minutes
JUI	Y
3	Level 2 CIPC compliance checklist course
9-10	Level 1 Company secretary workshop
16	Level 1 The governance of and the drafting of resolutions course

AUGUST

6-7	Level 2 Secrets to being an effective company secretary course
12	CoSec board exam preparation sessions (Session 1 of 4)
13	Best practice guidelines on communication and information flow between board, committees and management (JSE)
15	CoSec board exam preparation sessions (Session 2 of 4)
15	Level 1 CIPC and annual returns course
20	Level 1 Effective directorship course
26	CoSec board exam preparation sessions (Session 3 of 4)
27	Level 1 Workshop for a company secretary in a listed company (JSE)
29	CoSec board exam preparation sessions (Session 4 of 4)

SEPTEMBER

3-4	Level 1 The governance of meetings and the taking of minutes course
5	Level 1 King IV [™] training - a practical course
10	Level 1 The governance of shareholders meetings
12	The governance professional - Leading with impact
17-18	Level 2 The governance of meetings and the taking of minutes

OCTOBER

2	Level 2 CIPC compliance checklist course
8	Level 1 The governance of and the drafting of resolutions course
15-16	Level 1 Company secretary workshop
22-23	Presenting with confidence

NOVEMBER

5	Level 1 Workshop for a company secretary in a listed company (JSE)
6	Level 1 CIPC and annual returns course
11-12	Level 1 The governance of meetings and the taking of minutes
13-14	Level 2 Secrets to being an effective company secretary course
19	Level 1 King IV™ training - a practical course
20	Best practice guidelines on communication and information flow between board, committees and management (JSE)
26	Level 1 Effective directorship course

ON ENQUIRY

- EQ-i toolkit for the governance professional
- · Women in directorship programme (JSE)
- · Ethics workshop
- Tax governance course
- Level 1 Protection of Personal Information Act and Promotion of Access to Information Act (POPIA / PAIA course)

For more info, contact us at trainme@fluidrockgovernance.com

DIGITAL COURSES

ISO 37000 Governance of organizations - guidance foundational course

Effective directorship digital course in partnership with Eduvos

FREE WEBINARS

5 April 12 July 13 September 15 November

Purpose driven companies

NOTHING SHOULD STOP YOU FROM LEVELING UP!

COURSE		CPD	ONLINE	IN PERSON
EQ-i toolkit for the governance professional	2 Days		7 500	
The governance professional - Leading with impact	1/2 Day	3	1 800	-
Presenting with confidence	2 Days			6 650
Tax governance course	1/2 Day		1 725	2 875
Ethics Workshop	1/2 Day		1 725	2 875
Amendments to the Companies Act and Companies Regulations 2023	1/2 Day		1 725	_
DIGITAL COURSES				
ISO 37000 Governance of Organizations - Guidance Digital Course	15 Hours		9 995	_
CoSec board exam preparation sessions: Session 1 to 4	8 Hours		7 960	_
CoSec board exam preparation sessions: Session 1 of 4	2 Hours		2 150	_
CoSec board exam preparation sessions: Session 2 of 4	2 Hours		2 150	_
CoSec board exam preparation sessions: Session 3 of 4	2 Hours		2 150	-
CoSec board exam preparation sessions: Session 4 of 4	2 Hours		2 150	_
Effective Directorship digital course in partnership with Eduvos	7 Weeks		18 500	-
LIVE ONLINE COURSE				
ISO 37000: 2021 Governance of Organizations - Guidance Foundation Course (Hybrid - Digital & Facilitated Online Sessions)	17 Hours		9 995	
LEVEL ONE COURSES				
L1 The governance of meetings and the taking of minutes course	2 Days	12	4 995	6 300
L1 CIPC and annual returns course	1 Day	6	2 530	_
L1 Company secretary workshop	2 Days	12	4 995	6 300
L1 The governance of shareholders meetings	1 Day	6	2 530	3 800
L1 King IV™ training - a practical course	1 Day	6	2 530	3 800
L1 Effective directorship course	1 Day	6	2 530	3 800
L1 The governance of and the drafting of resolutions course	1 Day	6	2 530	3 800
LEVEL TWO COURSES				
L2 The governance of meetings and the taking of minutes course	2 Days		4 995	6 300
L2 Secrets to being an effective company secretary course	2 Days	12	4 995	6 300
L2 CIPC compliance checklist course	1 Day	6	2 530	_
JSE COURSES				
Level 1 Workshop for a company secretary in a listed company (JSE)	1 Day	6	4 772.50	_
Best practice guidelines on communication and information flow between boards, committees and management (JSE)	1 Day	6	4 772.50	_

ON ENQUIRY

For more info on Effective Directorship digital course in partnership with Eduvos, visit www.eduvos.com/programmes/Effective_Directorship/)

For more info on the courses offered in partnership with JSE, visit https://www.jse.co.za/events-and-facilities/training-courses)

L1 Protection of Personal Information Act and Promotion of Access to Information Act (POPIA / PAIA course)

All of our public courses are avaliable in-house and customised for 5 delegates or more

Refer to catalogue for other courses offered

All prices quoted includes VAT